
COUNTRY APPCS 
REPRESENTATIVES EMAIL ADDRESS 

1. MALAYSIA
Dr. Koh Ghee Tiong gheetiongkoh@gmail.com 

Dr. Norazah Zahari norazahz@gmail.com 

2. AUSTRALIA
Prof. Gary Sholler gary.sholler@health.nsw.gov.au 

Prof. Michael Cheung michael.cheung@rch.org.au 

3. NEW ZEALAND
Dr Clare O’Donnell clareod@adhb.govt.nz 

Dr Gemma Penford GPenford@adhb.govt.nz 

4. SINGAPORE
Prof. Swee Chye Quek paeqsc@nus.edu.sg 

Prof. William Chin Ling Yip: paeyipw@nus.edu.sg 

5. THAILAND

Dr. Kritvikrom Durongpisitkul sikdr@mahidol.ac.th 

Dr. Apichai 
Khongphatthanayothin 

apichaik@yahoo.com 

6. BANGLADESH
Dr. Nurunnahar Fatema 

colfatema@hotmail.com 

Dr Zahid Hussain z.hussain71@outlook.com

7. INDIA
Dr Rajesh Sharma 

rsharmacvs@hotmail.com 

Dr Jayranganath jayranganath@yahoo.com 

8. INDONESIA

Prof.Sukman Tulus Putra 
sukmanputra@yahoo.com 

Dr. Oktavia Lilyasari oktavia_lilyasari@yahoo.com 

Dr.Dicky Fakhri 
diwafi@yahoo.com 

9. CHINA Dr. Junbao Du 
junbaodu1@126.com 

10. HONGKONG
Professor Yiu Fai CHEUN xfcheung@hku.hk 

Dr Eddie CHEUNG dreddiecheung@gmail.com 

11. PAKISTAN
Professor Masood Sadiq drmasoodsadiq@hotmail.com 

Prof. Muhammad Asim Khan drasim185@hotmail.com 


